
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incerpuratine NZ RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay. Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520. ‘
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington,

APRIL 11, 1947

CONTENTS
Things to Come . .
Editorial .
Letters from Listeners
Helicopters’ are Queer Craft
Through New Zealand
Orchestral Concert Reviewed
Advice on Health
Learned Books Need Not Be
Dull :
Crossword Puzzle
Radio and the Power Crisis
Radio Viewsreel .
Winter Course Talks
A. J. P. Taylor on Britain and
Russia ° ~ 4s

"Australian Symphony"
People in the Programmes
Aunt Daisy
Film Reviews, by G.M.

Page

6-7
8-9
10-11
11

12
13
14
15-16
17

18-19
20
21
22-23
24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., April 14-20 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months, (inctudtng
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),20/-.
WITHIN NZ. (Speciai Rates).-It paidin advance at any Money Order Post Office:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-: three
months, 3/-.
RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ notice of renewal
required.
CHANGE -OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES.
Terms on application to the Bustness Mana-
» "New Zealand Listener."" Box 1707, G.P.O.,
ellington, N.Z.

BUyBSA
ZSAs=.He 84

with TELESCOPIC FRONT FORKS
Since May when the first shipmentofpost-warBSA machinesarrived wehave landed 300 BSA=S; all soldbeforearrival~further shipments landingevery 3 or 4 weeks: Only way tosecure a BSA is to pay E1o Reservation Deposit noW See local dealer O1write for post free leaflet, Prices;Terms and Reservation Order Formto:
SKEATES&WHITE LTD.
Nz. Distributors; 48 Fort St:, Auckland

16
A35

PASSPORTHaventoxc
This'ticketadmitsyou to a worldofbriskadventure
immortalcourage stirringdrama superbrealism:
At the costofa fewshillings (the lowestcinemacharges
in theworld) yourwholefamily can wanderthrough the
enchantedlandsofNorway__ofPeru canrubshoulders
withRoyalty canattend the conferencesof thegreat
can see themighty forcesof naturecreatinghavoc
withtheworksof man.

TheMOTIONPICTUREgivesyouall this andmuch
morebesides__bringingincomparableentertainment;cost-
ingmillionstoproduce,right toyour ownneighbourhood
theatre.

For entertainment and enlightenment,watch thedailypicture theatre announcements;in
your local newspaper:

YoUr
LHEATE:Your

THRATRE 1 ONE
ADMIT


