NEW ZEALAND

Incorporating N.Z. RADIO

Every Friday

Price Threenence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay. Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520

Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

APRIL 11, 1947

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial	5
Letters from Listeners -	5
Helicopters are Queer Craft	6-7
Through New Zealand -	8-9
Orchestral Concert Reviewed	10-11
Advice on Health	11
Learned Books Need Not Be	
Dull	12
Crossword Puzzle	13
Radio and the Power Crisis	14
Radio Viewsreel	15-16
Winter Course Talks	17
A. J. P. Taylor on Britain and	
Russia	18-19
"Australian Symphony" -	20
People in the Programmes -	21
Aunt Daisy	22-23
Film Reviews, by G.M	24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., April 14-20

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.). 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).—It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; siz months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS .- Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

notice required. Please give both the new and the old address. CHANGE OF ADDRESS.

ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Manager, "New Zealand Listener." Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.



with TELESCOPIC FRONT FORKS

Since May when the first shipment Since May when the first shipment of post-war BSA machines arrived we have landed 300 BSA's, all sold before arrival—further shipments landing every 3 or 4 weeks. Only way to secure a BSA is to pay £10 Reservation Deposit now. See local dealer or write for post free leaflet, Prices, Terms and Reservation Order Form to:—

SKEATES & WHITE LTD.

N.Z. Distributors, 48 Fort St., Auckland



This ticket admits you to a world of brisk adventure . . . immortal courage . . . stirring drama . . . superb realism. At the cost of a few shillings (the lowest cinema charges in the world) your whole family can wander through the enchanted lands of Norway-of Peru . . . can rub shoulders with Royalty . . . can attend the conferences of the great ... can see the mighty forces of nature creating havoc with the works of man.

The MOTION PICTURE gives you all this ... and much more besides-bringing incomparable entertainment, costing millions to produce, right to your own neighbourhood theatre.

For entertainment and enlightenment, watch the daily picture theatre announcements, in your local newspaper.